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1 rl_unbfip I 20588 0.37 7.699.91
l.IngnUp

2
r,ntrmbuurl.;r.utr urqpurtrpbbp, ilruBpnr1

h rf urllbgtrnn ufimurlnuttp
rlnuU 1 4000.00 4,000.00 9tr urtr2rlurtr h u pg n rd

3
druutruqfrrnurtlurL huqntum, hurmnrQ

upmr.r.rhuqnrum h qupuqubbp
rlnud 1 800.00 800.00 l.Ib! urrpln4

4
,-lr.upuqnqpbbp tr

2bp r.n nr r{r.u p uqn q pL bp
rlnu/U 1 1s00.00 1,500.00 gtlltr2rftutr hurpgnrd

5

(ur dr.u \ur pqtu1htt mbfubftl4ut,

u,; r.r.r un6 bL r.r.r h rutr dutr
u ur ppr.r.r{n pn ullrbp, odurtt4tut l

ulunuqutrbn tr blnrBbn

rlnrrrd 1 35000.00 35.000.00 l.IngnUp

6 (tl dur U r.u netulhtr u u ppr.u{n pn rrlbbp nnr.ud 1 4781.00 4.781.00 $trr.r.rtr2ntd

7
Sbuuhu[4n11 uruppbp tr hupul4ftg
qrlpurquLbp 4nuil 1 1000.00 r.000.00 gLurb2rlutr hu.rpgnrd

B
9pbtrurl4utr rqfrmn qpUbp tr
qp u u btr1.u |'l ulht, trln rpbp

rlnu.rtl 1 4000.00 4,000.00 l.IFgnUp

9 2frtllprupul4utr trlnrpbp l,t htupuQfg
urpr,nr.r.r4purbp

4nuil 1 40000.00 40,000.00 l.IngnUp

10
Dfrtrrupnrpul4uL h

b1bl4 un p ur nr bfu U I ta u l4 urtr qn p6ftpb bn
qnuJd I 3000.00 3.000.00 $Lutr2durtr hrupgnrtl

11
f 1bl4 up urtar.utr r.u u.1 purbpbbp Lt

uurpBbp
4nud 1 4000.00 4,000.00 gtrutr2furL hurpgnrd

12 Utrb4udpbpp rlpurd 1 12250.00 12.250.00 l.IngnUp

13 UtrL4uttlpbpp rlnud 1 25750.00 25.750.00 l-Ibl4 urplnp



v
15

lJrlpqur 1.1 ruL h ruqn ru rn rmurd I 300.00 300.00 l.Ibl,p urrplnrp

UqnprnulfrU uqpubpLbp tr. utuppbp rlnud 1 s00.00 s00.00 Ubl4 urplnrp

16 U{mnquhbumudu.rubp t1nurd 1 700.00 700.00 l.IbQ urqplnrp
17 Punrptrbp rlnu.rd 1 700.00

10000.00

700.00 Ub! urplnrp
1B

19

Lurpnpu.rmnp uurpBbp +nud I 10,000.00 UngnUp

Lu.rpnpurmnfi uufipu{npnultrbp h
trlnrpbp rlnud 1 196564.00 196,564.00 dfrguqqurlfrtr

dpgurQgurlfrtr qtrnuJ

20
UgnulfrLb ryntrbp h utr2urpd

-qumnrhutr
+nuu 1 320.00 320.00 l.Ibl4 ur4plnrp

21 (n pfrqntr rl Qurb 2bpm r.urlurp urqn qp +nud 1 48.50 48.50 [fb! urrplnrp

22 hUn{rlgfrntr qnprntul rlpuU 1 3712.60 3,712.60
funphp4um{ur14urtr
Quqdu14bpqnpl.r.rtr

ptrmpnrplnrtr

23 6ur qQ u1 frtr 1.1 n rlu4nqlg fr ub bp rlnud 1 960 960.00 l.Ibl4 nrrplnrp
24

25

pp{u6ftr rlnud 1 200 200.00 l.IbL4 ur4plnrp
pf df ulautr trln rpbp, lruFnpuunp
qupuqutrbp 4nud 1 3000.00 3,000.00 9tr utr2rlurtr h r.u pg n rd

26 Furqnbn, pbnpbn, quppbpurl4r.utr

{*,tnt tr urlur.uqpbp rlnud 1 1000.00 1,000.00 9trutr2dutr hr.upgnul

27 hlnLnrJfrLlu h frput{nrtrB rnbqbQurmnl rlnurd 1 144.00 144.00 [fb[1 rlrplnrp

28 9np6B urtluurqfrp rlnurd 1 240.00 240.00 l.IbQ urrplnrp

29 9pur14urtrnrplnrtt +nu/d 1 400.00 400.00 l.Ibl4 tuqplnrp

30
utr {tn urtrqn rp1 u.rtr n p n2u Q [r

uumh6utr nrtrbgnrl mu{uqhp trlnrpbp +Fud 1 5000.00 s,000.00 l.Ibl4 ruqplnrp

31 9urhnr;p +nLrrf 1 4000.00 4,000.00 UngnUp
32 trtuhnrlp rlnud 1 2370.00 2,370.00 $trurtr2nul
33 t4 btrgur qurlfrtr rn bfubfr la ur 4nurd 1 5000.00 5,000.00 l.If,gnUp
34 r{bpb1uQtrbpfr rlurubp 4nuf 1 s00.00 500.00 l.Ibt,; urrplnrp

35
uL t{r.n nrtrqn rp1 u.rtr, h u Q ur h p 4bh ru; frtt

h tqu2mu.lutlurl4rltr uuppbp rlnurU 1 700.00 700.00 [fb! lnqplnrp

36
Squrqpurl.putr uurppbpfr rluubp h
u,lunulc+ubbp, mqurqpnrl4urtr trln rpbp
h nrqputrptrbn

+nud 1 9378.00 9,378.00 LlngnUp

37
S u4lqp ur l4 urL dbpbtr urb bp fr
oquqnp6tlutr h ulJrlp bufutuur bu {u6
odurtr4ur Q q rlp urqrutr bp

+nud 1 750.00 750.00 Ubl4 uqplnrp



1

/

3B I urqtftu p rupur l1utr nr qpurLplrbp rlnrxU 1 215.00 215.00 l.Ibl4 uqplnp

39 Snrgr.utrul.ltrbn rlnud 1 900.00 900.00 l.Ibl4 uqplnp

40
\pbpurtr2ubbbp, hnr2urJb4ur1bbp,

2purtr2utrLbp
4nud 1 950.00 950.00 l.Ibl4 r.nqplnrp

41 nbqbp +nurU 1 300.00 300.00 LIbQ rurplnrp

42 Uqruup +nuu 1 800.00 800.00 l.Ib! uqplnrp

43 CuqflaLbp mr4rnqpt{u6 +nu/U 1 3000.00 3,000.00 QtrurL2iluttr hurpgnul

44 h1bt4 m pnbulfrL uurppur {n p n ultr bp,
nu 4f n 4brn ur 1trbp, df Qp nu fu bdutr bp, 4nu.rd 1 500.00 s00.00 l.Ibl4 uqplnp

45 ?urrf nr1, hul4nrl uruppbp rlnud 1 790.00 790.00 l.FbL1 uqplnp

46 hnr2ruL{bnbbn rlfiuld 1 300.00 300.00 l.Ibl4 urrplnrp

47 uupnrp 2nrp 4nurU 1 100.00 100.00 l.Ibl4 urplnp

48
l-r.upnpumnp {npdbpf Lr4rur,nuln4
murppbp dbr.nturlbbpf qLnul

r}nud 1 20.00 20.00 l.Ibl4 rlqplnrp

49
pu{rubgfrl.; t1tr,J hu1b1u1[tr
opqurLut4utL uqul4ft 4nud 1 400.60 400.60 l.Ibt4 urrplnp

50 flqbf urt4ng rlfiud 1 950.00 950.00 l.fb! ur1p1n4

51 9pultnrufumurl.l rlfiuU 1 9s0.00 950.00 l.Ibl4 urlpjnp

Ctrrludbbp 400,443.61

UGtuUSUfrefrbn

1

utbpblulL bp ft t{bp uLnpnqdurtr
u2[uumruLptrbp 4nuu 1 3500.00 3.s00.00 $trurtr2dutr hurpgnril

2 Sq uqp urQutr ru2fu u r.nurLpL bp nnuu 'l 600.00 600.00 l.Ibl4 urlplnp

3 flu nqtlurLtu U urtr r.ufu r.r.r r,n utrp nnurd 1 400.00 400.00 [JnqnqB

CLqurilbbp 4,500.00

UUftU3nFft}3nhfrfrbf'

mh pruZludurtr b 4pr.u hbrn ljur'4{ulb
Sunr.ulnrplnrtrbbp lutl 6470s 0.17 10.999.85 l.IbQ urqpln4

2
q'xqh pu2fuduL tr qpur hbm

q u r4 {'x6 6r.u nu4 n rpln tbb bp lurJ 70000 0.156 10.920.00 l.Ibl4 u4p1nry

3
q'xqh pur2fudutr h 4pu hbrn

L1 u q {u6 6u nu1 n rp1 n rbtr bp lu'J 419880 0.116 48,706.08 l.Ibl4 urrpln4



4
flbl4mput4utrnrplurtr pu2furlnrb tr 

i

4pu hbr,n l4uq{u6 6unulnrplnrbbbp 
I

\{tn.d 'r563218 0.043 67,218.37 Lfb! urlplnqt

5 rfr n u uurlfrtr &u nr.u;nrp1n rtrbbp 4nuril 1 s00.00 500.00 Ub! urplnp

6
(hnuhurrlnp4u\gdutr

6urnulnrornrtrtrbn 4nurd 1 3500.00 3.s00.00 LIb\ uqplng

7
$fpu{u6 hbnufunuu\uqh
6r.r.rnr.ulnttalnrh

rmurJ I 4310.00 4.310.00 l.IngnUp

B
unFh h pulfrntrt bnh hbr.n Qur4{ur6

6runr.r.rlnrplntLbbp
qnurU I 500.00 s00.00 [fb[4 uqplnp

9 hurtfiugultg rlnud I 96.00 96.00 [fbt4 urqplnp

10 hutlurgnrbg r}nuil 1 594.00 594.00 $tllL2dutr hupgnrd

l1 qn u +un uL nrlftr 6runtu1n rpln rtrtrbp rlnu/U I 2900.00 2,900.00 l.Ibl4 urplnp

12

{rn[uru4purdfr2ngtrbph h hupul';ftg
u ur ppbpfr {bp nrtrn pnqrfi.utr,

qr.r.rhqutrdrutr h nnuLg hbm lurq{ub
&r.r.rnurlnrp1nrbbbp

rlnud 1 6s0.00 650.00 l.Fbl.4 uqp1n4

13

Ufu rn rr h urb rlurtr h rlur [4tu pn LJbtIbp ft
n1tr1ru g rlurtr 6ur nurl n rp1 n rtrtr bp

punupuJftb tauil qlnrrlul4uttt

dr.r.rrnbnnuJ

r1nurd 1 360.00 360.00 l.Ibl4 uqplnp

14
quhtrnpqurt4urtr h utr{mubqnrplutt
6tunr.r.rlnrplnrbbbp

r}Fuu 1 46219.00 46.219.00 l.IngnUp

l5
UnnrpnrpluL t4udu{np
u q r.u h n{uqpn rpluL 6r.r.r nuln rpln rtr

4nud 1 67150.80 67.150.80 UngnUp

16
U ur pBbpfr uq ruu upl4rlurtr
6r.r.rnulnrplnrtr

4nud 1 2000.00 2,000.00 Qtrutr2ilnrb hr.upgnul

17 Un r4frmnpur\urtr 6u.rnrulnrpln rtt rlnu,rU 1 950.00 950.00 l.Ibl.1 uqp1n4

18
Sbfutr | \tu l4utr dfrgngbbpn{
6rr nr.u1n rpSr.utr rJumn rgn uI

nnuIil 1 900.00 900.00 l.Ibl.1 urplnp

19

nqbnpur{n[uturypn11
m p r,r.rtr u q n p r.n urlfrtr dh gngttbp ft
drundullutnrptnrh

qnu.rd 1 650.00 650.00 l.Ibt4 uqplnp

20

t4pur14rluphtbbnh

r.[bn ru th gpur {n p tlurtr, h ur 14 ur h p 4bh u1 [tr
uurppbpfr {bpurtrnpnqtluL h
q urh q urb ilurL 6ur nr.u1n rpln rtrb bp

rlnuril 1 850.00 8s0.00 l.IbL4 urplnp

21 9 ur qd r.r.r p ur p nr l4 utr 6r.r.r nu1 n rp1 n rtrb bp 4nuu 1 130.00 r30.00 l.Ibl4 urplnp

22

(trl1l u rn tutr [r f lbta m p nb u1 fttt
qn ur rlun ultrtrbpfr I ntrunpg frn rdfr

(<h+V; urtr4dnrt4gnrplrutr h
nbun rputrbn h oqu uqn p6tlutr
6urnurrnuarntb

4nurd 1 7.00 7,OO l.Ibtl urp1n4

23

3utrgrllfrb 6puqpru1ht, tu,PbPh
pudurtrnp rlu,'Jht' u u.quuurp lrlltl
&ru nr.u1 n rp1 n rtr ((ru2{u q ru h u.r ! u.ttl

u u

+nud 1 1440.00 1.440.00 Ubl.1 urplnp

qtt {urq+u{[rb m bnbt{ u rn {n rpln tL 3
24 mbqbQurqppbnnul tr luPnul

h p r.r.r q ru p u.r [.1 b1n r {bp u pbltlur 1

rlnud I 250.00 250.00 l.Ib! urplnp
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9ppnrplnrtr h lanrpfrbpur EXPO 2017
g n rguh uL rybuh gn rg u.rhtubqbuulfrtr
m r.u p ur6p r.n p ru rlurrp b1n r &urnurln rpjn rtr

nflrrrU I 200.00 200.00 Ub\ urqplnrp

26
rft.r.r2un nb rll4 urL m bqb[uqn bnh
pudL n p u 4urqprllU durnurln rp1n rtr 4nuld 1 160.00 160.00 l.Ibl4 urplnp

27

Up r.n u 4p ur Qutr {m urtrqutlnp
oplb! mtr bp I mbfuU I 14 rll4utr
utr {m ubqn rp1.r.rtr rrh n pd urBtrtr n p1 rutr

6unupnrppnrtt

4nud 1 3000.00 3.000.00 9trurtr2dr.uU h rl pg n uJ

28
Urupu r.ulfrL df gtr n p4u 14 utr
6u.rnrulnrplnrtrLbp 4nurd 1 130.00 130.00 l.Ibl4 uqplnrp

29
TCF bu fu ru q ul mp uu rn u.rQurtr

4nr u ptr pugtr bn h 6ur nuln rpln rtr 4nud 1 7000.00 7,000.00 Ub\ rlqplnrp

30

U{rn n rnpubu r4 n pm u.;frtr dfrgngL bpf'
oqmuqnfi6nrilfg plunrt
q u.r m u u fu r.utr um{n rp1urL qtupm ur rlf p
ur q u h n {uqpn rplutr &tu nu.r1n rpln rtr

4nud 1 80.00 80.00 l.Ib! urrp;nrp

31 U{fr ur u u4 u u p 
Q tlutr 6ur nur.; n rpln rtr 4nud 1 8000.00 8,000.00 Qtr rltr2rlurtr h r.u pg n rd

32 puL l'1 ulfL 6u nuln rpln rtrtrbp rlnuU 1 s00.00 s00.00 l.Iht4 uqplnrp

33
U2fuur"nullhgbbnh
t{bp r.u q u m p u u r,n rlutr
6unu.rlnrplnrtrLbp

+nud 1 600.00 600.00 [fb! rlqplnrp

34 {r {urtrqrub ngtr bp h q nrt Jhg

tI u.r r.n n rg {n rt pdZl4 u t{ utr 6r.r.r nurl n rp1 n rtr
rlnuU 1 2s0.00 250.00 l.Ibl4 uqplnp

35 hpmbt4 hr.uduQnrpqfr urqr.uuuplnril nnurd 1 120.00 120.00 l.Ibl4 uqplnrp

36
(rZtlht 4p urtlu p l.1 eu1htt
rlbBbtlutrbnp fr u u4ru urup 14 duL 46u, n

4fiud 1 750.00 750.00 l.fbl4 r,urplnrp

37
$urqu u r.r.r ppu {n p n rft bn h
ut bfu tt ft t,; u [utr uqur u r.r.rp 1.4 n nl

rlnud 1 560.00 560.00 l.Ibl.1 uqplnp

3B
hb b pqu fu tr u1 n r1n rp1 urtr 6u nr.r.r1 n rp1 utr
u u1 r.uu rup\tlurtr ryfrdurg {6ru pn uI +nud 1 3288.70 3,288.70 Ubl4 urlplnp

39 btt ptu 14 ut1 urLb bp I t{bp ub np nqn uI rlnurU I 2000.00 2,000.00 qLurtr2duL hrupgnul

40
U r.r.r ntr r.r.r p r.r.rbb b p | {h p urtr n p n qrJ urtr

6unurlnrplnrlr
qnuid 300.00 300.00 l.Ibl4 urrplnrp

41
O 4n p u t.; frtLbnh r[bputr n pnqrftutr
6unu;nrplnrtr 4nu.rd 1 500.00 500.00 l.Ibl.1 urp1n4

42
Ufuurmup h o4umup nrqfrbbpfr

ur.nn rqn rtl, rlurppn uI 4nurd 1 300.00 300.00 [fb! urqplnp



43 fu n ph p 4ur n rlu Q urtr &lnurln rpln rbtr bp 4flud 1 800.00 800.00 [fbQ rurynlnrp

44

<rr''r(. uu{npu htl0uhph (phrl2l
dnrubru2bbp) lnrlurtluqurtrh h uqnpm
4uhft6fr hfrft ubnpnqrlurb
ru2fuurmurtrptrbpfr

tr u fu u gbrltr ur fu ur h uZ{ut htr
rfrr.uurnurpryabpnuJ

tntnfu nrpjnrtrtrbnh !urnupnrd

+Fud 1 2s00.00 2,500.00 l.Ibl4 urplnrp

45

L bp 14 urlugn rglur! rltr 6rl u1 ubp
l.1 u q tlurb q ur m {f p ur Q n rpln rLtr bp fr
gtr qn rtr durL, ul p m uru ru h rlutrl rutr
u1g b1n rpln rLtr bp fr ! uqrlur t4 bpq rJutr
tr q nr m r,u!n t{, pu.rg r.u nn rplurlp
urrlhurrnnrjubnh

rlnud 1 2s00.00 2,500.00 l"Ibl4 uqpjnrp

46
hLmbptrbm rlfrnrplnrbnrd <tt -h
m{ulLbpfr 2mbrlupurttft ".am"

lffrgrlm r.uuqruL-rlfr Qpn utrn rgnrl
hu du lag {116 r4uln purumn rlfr

tlndlyquL putru.rUt,bnh urnurgnrd

+nud

rlnud

1 36.00 36.00 l.Ibl.1 urplnrp

47
1 800.00 800.00 l.Ib! rurplnrp

48

Ufrgu rnr,uuqurtr-rlfr l4pn utrn rgnrl
h ul rlnr L4g r{ub qtum p ulu mn rLllr
pn rtr ru p rlb u - h frqfr btr [r 1,1

hbmurqnmnrplnrtr
nnurLI I 400.00 400.00 UbL4 ru4plnrp

49

rQ 
r.nm dr.utr brlurL ur Qn{,4 urnurFn fnhnhLt

duQbphn r1p u r.nutr u1n r h rudr.r.rp

dbun ur r1.u 14 ub l4 dur fu pfr
qumfiuumnrd, tnquh ur4plnrpfr

2nrpddrutrp hbm hbln r h udur Qupqfr
pbutnur{nprlrlb hurlurp urnbtr4fr
u,l u m fi u u m n rd, q u.r p ru pn 

1n fr ryfr 1.1

du 14 bp trn gpfr trnprlur tL bn n gn qunnnrt
htuduQupqtuJhL &nurqnh d2ulnul
Labview rlf 2ur{urlpfr Ufr2ngnq

I}nud 1 300.00 300.00 l.Ibl.1 urqplnrp

50 UprnnLr.r.rqpfr ur"nurgdutr {6rlp +nuu I 135.00 135.00 [fbQ urrplnrp

5l Lr.upnp urm np rfr npdbpfr 1.1 urm urpn uI rlnuU 1 300.00 300.00 [fb! urrplnrp

52 Un luh {ug rlub 6ur nurl n rp1 n rtr rlnud 1 950.00 950.00 [fb! urp1nrp

53
l.If gurqqurlfrtr ur rlu rlqp bp n uI
hn4{ur6trbnh rnuluqpnplutr 6urfuubp

rlnurd 1 300.00 300.00 l.IbQ urrplnrp

54

Lur{puhuU Qurlrutrfr frtrmblbt4unnur1
L4 urnu{urp rlutr l,r rlntrfrmn pfrbqfr
hullul4urpqh urtqnnfrpft bpfr h
bpnrqpnrlfrtr rJr urpbpfr tl2ul4n ulp
LabVlEW rJfr2ur{ulpnul

rlnuU 1 600.00 600.00 l.IbQ uqplnrp



55

(l rlu lrr nqtuJhb m bJutr n gqfr urb bpfr
U{ fu uapu{htt ruqnrhnrlnft bFh
rF2uladub brl uqruurupQrlurtr
&r.rnumrnnrtrtrbn

rlnurd I 500.00 s00.00 9tr urtr2rlutr h ur pg n rd

56

Fuqdurlbrn u rlurlfrb fu m ut4n pbp fr

{bpuf2tul4dutr r.uprgn rbpn uI
u m rug {urb nr pqru u frptr bp [r

Funurrlfl htbbnh rnupubgr.r.r mnulb

hbUmnuhrr.rb bnurbuhnd

rlnud 1 450.40 450.40 l.Ibl.1 urry1np

57

Urulp n rp1.r.rtr h qbrlbg l4n rplurtr
df 2ngundurb op r{ur l4nrqrlurlbpqrlurtr
6unr,ulnrctnrtr

nnud 1 900.00 900.00 LIbQ urlplnp

58 (1 n p urb ng urJhtl 6ru nurln rpln rb +nurU 1 1500.00 1,500.00 $butr2rlurb hrupgnrd

59

Sbpprtr 105 hurugbnul qtnb{nn ph{ 21

rluubu2btrpf purut lbmpnh qurh fr6fr
6u6laf mbfubf laur{urL {fr6u!fr
t{bp u pbplru 1 bqp ur l4 urg n rpjutr
m n u.rrJurnndurb 6u.rnu.r tn roln rb

rlnutl 1 80.00 80.00 l.Ibl4 uqplnrp

60
1.r u fu u qdutlu fu nr h ur2t[ur1 frtr
tlt tuumur pqpbnh l.lurqdn uI

finndurpbtrnmrudn
rlnuU I 3500.00 3,500.00 9Lu.rl,r2dutr h nrpg n rd

CLryudbLp 316,091.20

CLqhrltrnrp 721,034.92

'q0Uut dUh l0mpnLplnt0p qumurnhlhu hu2tlh t unt{bt 0utl, 0utu0utd;nr4bp[ lnn0hg 0bnqul1ulgrluO 0u[uurhu2rlur.;fr0
urpdhp0bpl

StrmbunrLlut, qnpbnrtrbnrplutr h htrpurl4unnrg{utpW\n 

-
uuf tuutupQrlutr qbn4 qnnnbL{mnfi M.4 U. Luqurpbplurtr

g
$ [L uL u ru untr un bu uJqh m u ll ut, tlu p1n rp1 utr q bm,
qiluu{np hu2r{ruqurh

*trnrdtrbnh h tft.umurlununrlutr pudLfi u.lbm

-fu4t 9.fuu1urmp1utr

ft. l.Ibhpurplr,ub


